
2021-2022 Elementary Teacher Contacts
World Languages 

School Language Teacher Contact

Broadmeadow Elementary
Spanish

Jaime Burgoyne Halpert Jaime_Burgoyne@needham.k12.ma.us
Deneille Erikson Deneille_Erikson@needham.k12.ma.us

Eliot Elementary Spanish
Delia Jodrie Delia_Jodrie@needham.k12.ma.us

Deneille Erikson Deneille_Erikson@needham.k12.ma.us

Sunita Williams Elementary
Spanish

Mara Hicks Mara_Hicks@needham.k12.ma.us
Virgen Colon Virgen_Colon@needham.k12.ma.us

Mitchell Elementary Spanish
Nilsa Gomez Jimenez Nilsa_Gomez-Jimenez@needham.k12.ma.us

Mara Hicks Mara_Hicks@needham.k12.ma.us

Newman Elementary Spanish
Andrea Foley Andrea_Foley@needham.k112.ma.us

Maria Espinoza Sandler Maria_Espinoza-Sandler@needham.k12.ma.us 
Emily Day Emily_Day@needham.k12.ma.us


